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C40300                                           
Master Time                                      
E-main distr.autom.MASTER TIME                   

CELLULOSE 100%           
2                       
17,00                    

BLANC                    
85                       
ECF                      
OUI                      

365                      
100                      

550                      
261                      
210                      
100                      

MICRO-GAUFRÉ             
PUNTA PUNTA SYSTEM       
OUI                      

20,0                     
------                   
NON                      

-----                    
285,00                   
20,0                     
39                       
STANDARD                 
----------               
----------               

POLYTHÈNE                
6                       
8022650403002            
40 X 60 X 20,3           

EPAL                     
44                       
80 X 120 X 238,3         


